Event ™
Bonus Round #1

Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #1
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2
Bonus Round #2
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator

H-Eliminator
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Tournament Roster

Squad ~
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 4:30 PM
09-03 Sat 5:00 PM
09-03 Sat 5:00 PM
09-03 Sat 5:00 PM
09-03 Sat 5:00 PM
09-03 Sat 5:00 PM
09-03 Sat 5:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

Ln ™
172
192
191
21/1
13/1
171
13/2
152
15/1
2172
1711
191
21/1
2172
192
172

/

Ave v
230
201
201
183
232
221
218
188
219
180
227
183
232
218
180
222
240
197
230
187
198
201
227
215
207
233
200

163

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Sept

Name ¥

Cobb, Scott
Fuste, Julio
Gianino, Frank
Krolczyk, Cybil

Pavlinko, Sr, Steve

Schmacker, Michael

Spagnola, Vincent
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Thompson, Jaimie
Hough, John
Krolczyk, Cybil
Pavlinko, Sr, Steve
Spagnola, Vincent

Thompson, Jaimie

Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)

Baranecky, Evan
Cabrera, Joseph
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Duncan, Matt
Fuste, Julio
Hough, John
Kaizer, Bruce
Quirk, Mike
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Sheriff, Chris

Wright, Tyler

Team ™
603012
603013
603013
603014
603010
603012
603010
603011
603011
603014
603016
603030
603031
603031
603030
603016
602814
602572
602617
602719
602634
602854
602804
602798
602699
602759
602794

602679
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H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles
Hdcp Singles

Hdcp Singles

Interactive roster available at

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
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198
240
200
197
230
187
198
178
192
193
163
198
240
162
200
197
230
187
213
218
198
195
201
222
204
178
192
215
156
190

193

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Sept

Bairunas, Ken
Baranecky, Evan
Buscemi, Edwin
Cabrera, Joseph
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Duncan, Matt
Jones, Liz

Jones, Robert
Wolski, Stan
Wright, Tyler
Bairunas, Ken
Baranecky, Evan
Brown, Amanda
Buscemi, Edwin
Cabrera, Joseph
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Corey
Constantine, Ryan
Delgado, Carlos
Duncan, Matt
Eddy, Robert
Fuste, Julio
Gifford, Tim
James, Marquilla
Jones, Liz

Jones, Robert
Kaizer, Bruce
Long, Connie
McCue, Samantha

Mortland, Rachael

602688
602816
602704
602574
602620
602720
602635
602845
602838
602655
602680
602640
602813
602852
602700
602571
602615
602718
602725
602540
602633
602763
602853
602742
602779
602844
602836
602797
602690
602762

602734
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Sept

Hdcp Singles 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM / 234 Polaski Jr, Mark 602776
Hdcp Singles 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM / 233 Rathjen, Jr, Richard 602758
Hdcp Singles 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM / 200 Sheriff, Chris 602793
Hdcp Singles 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM / 194 Thompson, Alanna 602826
Hdcp Singles 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM / 193 Wolski, Stan 602653
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 13/2 198 Bairunas, Ken 601759
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 17/2 240 Baranecky, Evan 602121
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 20/4 183 Benza, Michele 601794
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 19/3 128 Bowen, Wayne 602321
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 9/3 162 Brown, Amanda 601758
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 92 187 Bullock, David 601793
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 3/2 200 Buscemi, Edwin 601786
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 14/6 197 Cabrera, Joseph 601791
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 12/5 230 Cobb, Scott 601778
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 14/4 187 Constantine, Corey 601765
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 14/5 213 Constantine, Ryan 601759
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00PM  21/3 185 Cooper, Patti 602510
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00PM  22/6 218 Delgado, Carlos 602510
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 772 163 Dennard, Jeanene 601774
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 15/1 198 Duncan, Matt 601785
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 4/6 195 Eddy, Robert 601773
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 16/6 178 Emmett, Randy 601764
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 12/4 201 Fuste, Julio 601783
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 4/4 123 Gallo, Susan 601787
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 11/1 201 Gianino, Frank 601783
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM  22/4 222 Gifford, Tim 601757
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 15/3 184 Grabowski, Wanda 601764
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 16/4 184 Grabowski, Wendi 601785
Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00 PM 17/3 227 Hough, John 601789

Over/Under 09-03 Sat 1:00PM  20/6 175 Huckestein, Brian 602321
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Over/Under
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Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
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Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under

Over/Under
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Sept

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

18/5
9/1
10/5
5/3
6/6
171
7/1
7/3
3/1
211
16/5
4/5
1972
3/3
13/3
6/5
18/4
10/6
5/1
1172
2172
19/1
5/2
20/5
12/6
11/3
22/5
8/5
8/4
6/4
18/6

226
204
135
178
192
215
183
187
156
190
193
119
232
234
207
227
233
201
218
221
197
200
219
218
188
219
198
194
180
194

222

Hulsizer, Al
James, Marquilla
Jennings, Damien
Jones, Liz

Jones, Robert
Kaizer, Bruce
Krolczyk, Cybil
Krolczyk, Tony
Long, Connie
McCue, Samantha
Mortland, Rachael
Parmiter, Chandra
Pavlinko, Sr, Steve
Polaski Jr, Mark
Quirk, Mike
Raldiris, Martin
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Schendel, Brandon
Schmacker, Michael
Seitz, Gary
Sheriff, Chris
Sotor, Mike
Spagnola, Vincent
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Theurer, Rob
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie

Tinsley, Wood

602121

601763

601793

601770

601770

601777

601760

601761

601787

601757

601788

601786

602141

601773

601791

601790

601777

601758

601781

601778

602184

601794

601790

602141

601792

601792

602184

601774

601760

601781

Van Sciver I, David (Stretch) 601789
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S-Eliminator
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S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
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S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
S-High Game
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles

Scratch Doubles
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Sept

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

13/1

10/4

15/2

8/6
/

165

177

193

163

240

197

230

213

227

215

232

233

221

218

219

240

200

197

230

227

232

227

218

221

218

240

240

240

240

230

Weisse, Terrie
Williams, TJ
Wolski, Stan
Wright, Tyler
Baranecky, Evan
Cabrera, Joseph
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Hough, John
Kaizer, Bruce
Pavlinko, Sr, Steve
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Schmacker, Michael
Spagnola, Vincent
Stevens, Ray
Baranecky, Evan
Buscemi, Edwin
Cabrera, Joseph
Cobb, Scott
Hough, John
Pavlinko, Sr, Steve
Raldiris, Martin
Schendel, Brandon
Schmacker, Michael
Spagnola, Vincent
Baranecky, Evan
Baranecky, Evan
Baranecky, Evan
Baranecky, Evan

Cobb, Scott

601765

601763

601788

601761

602815

602573

602618

602726

602805

602799

602832

602760

602992

602696

602783

602817

602716

602575

602621

602807

602834

602769

602677

602993

602697

602839

602840

602846

602878

602830
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Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles

Scratch Singles
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09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
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230
230
230
213
218
218
201
201
201
222
227
226
215
234
234
207
233
233
218
221
222
240
230
213
227
234
227
233
218
221

218
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Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Sept

Cobb, Scott

Cobb, Scott

Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Delgado, Carlos
Delgado, Carlos
Fuste, Julio

Fuste, Julio
Gianino, Frank
Gifford, Tim
Hough, John
Hulsizer, Al
Kaizer, Bruce
Polaski Jr, Mark
Polaski Jr, Mark
Quirk, Mike
Rathjen, Jr, Richard
Rathjen, Jr, Richard

Schendel, Brandon

Schmacker, Michael

Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)

Baranecky, Evan
Cobb, Scott
Constantine, Ryan
Hough, John
Polaski Jr, Mark
Raldiris, Martin
Rathjen, Jr, Richard

Schendel, Brandon

Schmacker, Michael

Spagnola, Vincent

602831
602835
602846
602822
602827
602835
602843
602848
602848
602827
602847
602878
602811
602831
602839
602843
602811
602840
602822
602830
602847
602812
602614
602724
602802
602775
602768
602757
602676
602678

602695
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Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
SENIOR Scratch Sngls
SENIOR Scratch Sngls
SENIOR Scratch Sngls
SENIOR Scratch Sngls
SENIOR Scratch Sngls
SENIOR Scratch Sngls

SENIOR Scratch Sngls
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09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM

09-03 Sat 1:00 PM
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219

222

198

187

200

230

195

201

222

227

192

207

197

219

219

194

177

193

200

230

201

227

226

232

219
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Stevens, Ray

Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)

Bairunas, Ken
Bullock, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Cobb, Scott
Eddy, Robert
Gianino, Frank
Gifford, Tim
Hough, John
Jones, Robert
Quirk, Mike
Seitz, Gary
Sotor, Mike
Stevens, Ray
Tinsley, Wood
Williams, TJ
Wolski, Stan
Buscemi, Edwin
Cobb, Scott
Gianino, Frank
Hough, John
Hulsizer, Al
Pavlinko, Sr, Steve

Stevens, Ray

602781

602789

602641

602780

602701

602616

602764

602638

602743

602803

602837

602698

602714

602691

602782

602599

602771

602654

602703

602619

602639

602806

602752

602833

602784
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